UintahBands

Utah Rural Schools Honor Band

Iltinerary

December 4-6 2025

Thursday
3:30 pm
3:45 pm

9:00 pm
10:30 pm

Friday

7:45 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
Noon
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:30 pm

Load Bus

Leave Vernal
Stops as needed
Arrive at Hotel

Room Checks

Breakfast on your own
Head to school

Check in

Rehearsal

Lunch Break

Rehearsal

Sectionals W/Army Band
Dinner Break

Army Band Concert
Back at Hotel

Room Checks

Hotel Info:

7:45 am
8:00 am
Noon

1:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm

8:30 pm

Breakfast on your own
Head to school
Rehearsal

Lunch Break

Dress Rehearsal

Ice Cream Social

Get Ready for Concert
Concert

Head Home

Stops as Needed
Home (Time Approx.)

SureStay Plus by Best Western Price
838 Westwood Boulevard, Price

(435) 637-8880

This event is at Carbon HS in Price UT

Concert is free and does not require
tickets

Travel Rules for the Band:

1. Don’t Make Mr. Gibson Mad.

2. The Bus will be cleaner when we
get home than it was when we got
on it.

3. Don’t Be Alone. (3 or more is
preferred.)

4. On Time means early, at least 15

minutes.

If in doubt refer to rule #1

Have Fun.

oo

Please remember the following:

Concert Black

Instrument

Your Music (iPad fully charged if
that is what you are using.)
Money for 4 or 5 meals



UintahBands

Utah Rural Schools Honor Band

Iltinerary
Room
1 | Emilie Maddie Olive Liz
2 | Arwen Aubrey Zoey
3 | Nathan Tucker Tate JJ
4 | Ben Bob Heber
5 | Lucas Luke Jack
6 | Gibson
7 | Hiatt

8 | Bus Driver



	Utah Rural Schools Honor Band
	Utah Rural Schools Honor Band

