

UintahBands

Utah Rural Schools Honor Band Itinerary

December 4-6 2025

Thursday		Saturday		
3:30 pm	Load Bus		Breakfast on your own	
3:45 pm	Leave Vernal	7:45 am	Head to school	
	Stops as needed	8:00 am	Rehearsal	
9:00 pm	Arrive at Hotel	Noon	Lunch Break	
10:30 pm	Room Checks	1:00 pm	Dress Rehearsal	
Friday		3:00 pm	Ice Cream Social	
	Breakfast on your own	4:00 pm	Get Ready for Concert	
7:45 am	Head to school	5:00 pm	Concert	
8:00 am	Check in	6:30 pm	Head Home	
9:00 am	Rehearsal		Stops as Needed	
Noon	Lunch Break	8:30 pm	Home (Time Approx.)	
1:00 pm	Rehearsal			
4:00 pm	Sectionals W/Army Band			
5:00 pm	Dinner Break			
7:00 pm	Army Band Concert			
9:00 pm	Back at Hotel			
10:30 pm	Room Checks			

This event is at Carbon HS in Price UT

Concert is free and does not require tickets

Travel Rules for the Band:

- 1. Don't Make Mr. Gibson Mad.
- 2. The Bus will be cleaner when we get home than it was when we got on it.
- 3. Don't Be Alone. (3 or more is preferred.)
- 4. On Time means early, at least 15 minutes.
- 5. If in doubt refer to rule #1
- 6. Have Fun.

Please remember the following:

Concert Black Instrument Your Music (iPad fully charged if that is what you are using.) Money for 4 or 5 meals

Hotel Info:

SureStay Plus by Best Western Price 838 Westwood Boulevard, Price (435) 637-8880



UintahBands

Utah Rural Schools Honor Band Itinerary

Room				
1	Emilie	Maddie	Olive	Liz
2	Arwen	Aubrey	Zoey	
3	Nathan	Tucker	Tate	JJ
4	Ben	Bob	Heber	
5	Lucas	Luke	Jack	
6	Gibson			
7	Hiatt			
8	Bus Driver			